
Dexter's Sports Bar & Grill

Sunday MenuFreshly Baked Bread 4.95

Before placing your order, please inform your server if anyone has a food allergy as all items are cooked fresh to order

S T A R T E R S
Proper Prawn Cocktail (GFO)
Whiskey Laced Marie Rose Sauce,
Smoked Paprika, Bread & Butter 

8.95

8.50

13.95

7.95

Assorted Marinated Olives 4.45

Fried Chicken Strips - Bourbon BBQ
or Spicy Buffalo

Twenty Pieces

Five Pieces
Ten Pieces
Fifteen Pieces

6
11
15
20

Fried Spicy Chicken Wings -
Bourbon BBQ or Spicy Buffalo

Twenty Pieces

Five Pieces
Ten Pieces
Fifteen Pieces

6
11
15
20

Chilli Loaded Nachos (GF VGO)
Homemade Chilli Con Carne, Nacho Cheese
Sauce, Jalapenos & Sour Cream 

7

Loaded Fries(GF)
Cheese Sauce, Bacon Lardons, Jalapenos &
Crispy Onions

6.5

O N  T H E  S I D E

Truffle & Parmesan
Chips

4.45

4.45

Beef Dripping Chips 3.45

Dianne Sauce 3.95Cauliflower Cheese

Onion Rings 3.95 Béarnaise Sauce 3.95

Peppercorn Sauce 3.95

Port & Stilton
Sauce

3.95

 B U R G E R S
Choose from Prime Beef, Chicken Breast, or Moving
Mountains Vegan Burger, served with Seasoned
French Fries & Red Onion Coleslaw.
Plain & Simple (VGO)
With Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

12.95

Smokey Joe (VGO)
Red Onion Jam, Smoked Applewood Cheddar 14.95

(GFO)
Chicken Liver Parfait 

Sweet & Sour Red Onions, Charred Sour
Dough, Pancetta Crumb  

(V GFO) 
Baked Camembert to share 

Red Onion Jam, freshly Baked Bread

Soup of the Day (GFO VGO)

Whipped Sea Salt Butter,
Freshly Baked Bread, 

S U N D A Y  L U N C H E S  
All our Sunday Lunches are Served with Roasted
Potatoes, Maple Roasted Carrots & Parsnips, Braised Red
Cabbage, Swede & Carrot Mash, Yorkshire Pudding,
Seasonal Greens, Sausage Meat Stuffing, Gravy 

Roast Hereford Beef

Slow Cooked Lincolnshire Belly Pork 

Handmade Steak & Ale Pie 

Roasted Free Range Chicken Breast

Lincolnshire Lamb Shank
. 

15.95

16.95

18.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

O T H E R  M A I N  C O U R S E S
Our Famous Fish & Chips (GFO)
Fresh Haddock Lightly Battered in our Own
Beer Batter. With Mushy Peas, Beef Dripping
Chips & Chip Shop Curry Sauce

Regular 14

Jumbo   17

Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GF)
Fragrant Rice, Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream
& Jalapenos

13.95

Homemade Beef Lasagne
With Garlic Bread & Side Salad

Rack of BBQ Baby Back Ribs (GF)
Slowly cooked until falling off the bone &
Finished in Bourbon BBQ Sauce. With Beef
Dripping Chips, Salad & Coleslaw

16

10 oz Hereford Fillet Steak (GF)
With Beef Dripping Chips, Field Mushroom,
Tomato, House Salad & Coleslaw

34.95

20 oz Hereford T-Bone Steak (GF)
With Beef Dripping Chips, Field Mushroom,
Tomato, House Salad & Coleslaw

32.95

Heritage Carrot & Butternut  Squash
Wellington (V VGO)

14.95

(Served Pink)

Lincolnshire Braised Beef 17.95

Wild Mushroom Arancini (V)
Cote Hill Blue Cheese Sauce, Toasted Walnuts

8.45

Alfred Enderby Smoked Haddock
Croquettes 
Creamed Leeks, Pancetta Crumb

8.50


