Freshly Baked Bread Assorted Marinated Olives	4.95 4.45
S T A R T E R S Proper Prawn Cocktail (GFO) Whiskey Laced Marie Rose Sauce, Smoked Paprika, Bread & Butter	8.95
Chicken Liver Parfait (GFO)	8.50
Sweet & Sour Red Onions, Charred Sour Dough, Pancetta Crumb	
Baked Camembert to share (V GFO)	13.95
Red Onion Jam, freshly Baked Bread Soup of the Day (GFO VGO) Freshly Baked Bread, Whipped Sea Salt Butter,	7.95
Wild Mushroom Arancini (V) Cote Hill Blue Cheese Sauce, Toasted Walnuts	8.45
Alfred Enderby Smoked Haddock Croquettes Creamed Leeks, Pancetta Crumb	8.50
Fried Chicken Strips - Bourbon BBQ or Spicy Buffalo	
Five Pieces Ten Pieces Fifteen Pieces Twenty Pieces Fried Spicy Chicken Wings - Bourbon BBQ or Spicy Buffalo	6 11 15 20
Five Pieces	6
Ten Pieces Fifteen Pieces	11 15
Twenty Pieces Chilli Loaded Nachos (GF VGO) Homemade Chilli Con Carne, Nacho Cheese Sauce, Jalapenos & Sour Cream	20 7
Loaded Fries(GF) Cheese Sauce, Bacon Lardons, Jalapenos & Crispy Onions	6.5
ON THE SIDE	

Cauliflower Cheese	4.45	Dianne Sauce	3.95
Onion Rings	3.95	Béarnaise Sauce	3.95
Truffle & Parmesan	4.45	Peppercorn Sauce	3.95
Chips		Port & Stilton	3.95
Beef Dripping Chips	3.45	Sauce	

SUNDAY LUNCHES All our Sunday Lunches are Served with Roasted Potatoes, Maple Roasted Carrots & Parsnips, Braised Red Cabbage, Swede & Carrot Mash, Yorkshire Pudding, Seasonal Greens, Sausage Meat Stuffing, Gravy Roast Hereford Beef (Served Pink) 16.95 **Lincolnshire Braised Beef** 17.95 15.95 **Slow Cooked Lincolnshire Belly Pork Roasted Free Range Chicken Breast** 15.95 Handmade Steak & Ale Pie 16.95 **Lincolnshire Lamb Shank** 18.95 Heritage Carrot & Butternut Squash 15.95 Wellington (VVGO)

und

enn

OTHER MAIN COURSES

Our Famous Fish & Chips (GFO) Fresh Haddock Lightly Battered in our Own Beer Batter. With Mushy Peas, Beef Dripping Chips & Chip Shop Curry Sauce	Regular 14 Jumbo 17
Homemade Chilli Con Carne (GF) Fragrant Rice, Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream & Jalapenos	13.95
Homemade Beef Lasagne With Garlic Bread & Side Salad	14.95
Rack of BBQ Baby Back Ribs (GF) Slowly cooked until falling off the bone & Finished in Bourbon BBQ Sauce. With Beef Dripping Chips, Salad & Coleslaw	16
10 oz Hereford Fillet Steak (GF) With Beef Dripping Chips, Field Mushroom, Tomato, House Salad & Coleslaw	34.95
20 oz Hereford T-Bone Steak (GF) With Beef Dripping Chips, Field Mushroom, Tomato, House Salad & Coleslaw	32.95
BURGERS Choose from Prime Beef, Chicken Breast, or I Mountains Vegan Burger, served with Seaso French Fries & Red Onion Coleslaw.	

Smokev Joe (VGO)	
Plain & Simple (VGO) With Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	12.95
French Fries $\&$ Red Union Colesiaw.	

Red Onion Jam, Smoked Applewood Cheddar 14.95

's Sports Bar &

Before placing your order, please inform your server if anyone has a food allergy as all items are cooked fresh to order